
Malton, Norton and District Lions Club
Santa's Sleigh Route 2025

D A Z Z L E
e a u   d e   p a r f u m

Y O U R  P A R A G R A P H  T E X TYour paragraph textYour paragraph text

Mon 1st Dec - Wentworth St, Broughton Rise, Horsemarket Rd, The Mount, Middlecave to 

Castle Howard Rd.

Tues 2nd Dec – Broughton village, Broughton Manor, Showground Rd, Copperfield Cl & 

Ryngwoode Drive.

Wed 3rd Dec – Old Malton, Kirby Misperton, Barugh, Brawby & Butterwick

Thurs 4th Dec -Station Way, Welham Rd,  Springfield Garth, St Nicholas St, Sutton St, 

 Langton Road to the Church, St Peters St/Cres.  

Fri 5th Dec - East Mount, Highfield Road, White Horse Close, Peasey Hill.

Sat 6th Dec - Scampston, Rillington, Thorpe Bassett, Scagglethorpe & Settrington.

Sun 7th Dec – Lilling, Flaxton, Thornton-le-Clay, Foston, Whitwell, Crambe, Westow & 

Eddlethorpe.

Mon 8th Dec – Sheriff Hutton, Terrington, Coneysthorpe.

Tues 9th Dec – Langton Rd from Church, The Ridings, Millside, Stables Est., Sutton Grange Est.,

Langley Drive, to Beverley Rd Estate

Weds 10th Dec – Deansfield Court, Furlongs Ave, Beverley Rd, Dean Rd, Howe Rd, 

Eastfield Rd, Mill St, Commercial St to Parliament St.

Thurs 11th Dec – Bulmer, Welburn, Crambeck, Huttons Ambo & Milton Ridge.

Fri 12th Dec – Hovingham, Fryton, Slingsby, Barton & Appleton

Sat 13th Dec – West Knapton, West/East Heslerton, Sherburn, Wintringham.

Sun 14th Dec – Swinton/Amotherby (off main road), Habton, B1257 back through 

Amotherby/Swinton.

Mon 15th Dec – Westfield, Redrow, Maudon Grove, Beckside,Arbour Way, Bowling Lane,

Scarborough Road, 

Tues 16th Dec – Weaverthorpe, Wolds villages back to North Grimston.

Wed 17th Dec – Thixendale, Leavening, Burythorpe, Langton & Birdsall

Malton Lions is a charity that supports our local community. 
We will be collecting cash and card donations on the sleigh, 

You can also donate online - see our website or Facebook page for details.


